

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3962/2010

S.YESODHARAN (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.J.RAMKUMAR AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Prawal Chaturvdi, Adv.

Mr. Aravind, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants states that he is
still indisposed.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

